
Part 1. Forest Management and Selective Logging 
 
Wednesday July 18, Morning 
 
 
10:00 511. Forest management impacts on neotropical wet forest vegetation: a long-term 
 experimental study at two Costa Rican sites 
 Finegan Bryan, Alfaro Reyna Teresa and Delgado Diego 
 bfinegan@catie.ac.cr 
 
10:20 668. The effect of silviculture on the recovery of overexploited mahogany (Swietenia 
 macrophylla) populations in Bolivia 
 Pena-Claros Marielos, Verwer Caspar, van der Staak Daniel, Sterck Frank J. and 
 Ohlson Kristen 
 mpena@ibifbolivia.org.bo
 
10:40 1. Treefall gaps of certified forests as regeneration sites for neotropical timber 
 Kukkonen Mari, Rita Hannu, Hohnwald Stefan and Nygren Anja 
 mari.kukkonen@helsinki.fi 
 
11:00 Coffee break 
 
11:20 82. Sustainable Management of Neotropical Mountain Rain Forests - An Ecological 
 Experiment 
 Gunter Sven, Wilcke Wolfgang, Fiedler Konrad, Gradstein Robbert, Makeschin Franz
 and Mosandl Reinhard 
 sven_gunter@yahoo.de 
 
11:40 335. How sustainable are tropical forest managements in Amazonia? 
 Jochen Schöngart 
  
 
12:00 180. Effects of selective logging on the abundance, regeneration and short-term survival of 
 Caryocar costaricense (Caryocaceae) and Peltogyne purpurea (Caesalpinaceae), two 
 endemic timber species of southern Central America 
 Quesada Mauricio, Lobo Jorge Arturo, Barrantes Gilberth, Fuchs Eric, Castillo 
 Marvin, Quesada Ruperto, Solis Silvia and Maldonado Tirso 
 jorgelobosegura@gmail.com  
 
12:30  Lunch 
 
 
Part 2. Forest Management and Selective Logging 
 
Wednesday July 18, Afternoon 
 
 
14:00 507. Regeneration of an endangered timber tree species after harvesting in southeast 
 Mexico 
 Lopez-Toledo Leonel, Martinez-Morales Mariana, Burslem David and Martinez-Ramos 
 Miguel 
 llopez@oikos.unam.mx 
 
14:20 544. Changes in forest structure and diversity in polewood forests of Quintana Roo, Mexico 
 Racelis Alexis 

mailto:mpena@ibifbolivia.org.bo


 aracelis@ucsc.edu 
 
14:40 237. Trade-offs among timber production, fire susceptibility, and carbon sequestration in 
 Bolivian semi-evergreen moist forests 
 Blate Geoffrey Blate 
 geoffblate@yahoo.com 
 
15:00 Coffee break 
 
15:20 55. Tree Species Richness and Composition 15 years after Strip Clear-Cutting 
 Rondon Xanic J., Gorchov David L. and Cornejo Fernando 
 rondonxj@muohio.edu  
 
15:40 3. Effects of a historical fire event on the tree diversity of an Amazon lowland rainforest 
 Horchler Peter J. 
 horchler@bafg.de
 
16:00 620. Phylogeography of Brazil-nut tree (Bertholletia excelsa, Lecythidaceae): evidence of 
 human influence on the species distribution. 
 Gribel Rogerio, Lemes Maristerra R., Bernardes Laura G., Pinto Alessandra E. and 
 Shepard Jr. Glenn 
 rgribel@inpa.gov.br
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